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TRICOFLEX - PROFESSIONAL WATERING HOSE

A HARDWEARING YELLOW UV STABILISED PVC COVER WITH EXCELLENT
ABRASION RESISTANCE OVER A KNITTED REINFORCEMENT GIVING FLEXIBILITY

AND A HIGH PRESSURE RATING.
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Tricoflex - Genuine Tricoflex Hose produced by TRICOFLEX s.a. as part of their comprehensive range of
technical, watering and irrigation hoses sets the standard for the professional irrigation hose demanded by
the grower and nurseryman.  Available from 12.5mm (1/2”) to 50mm (2”) bore.

Designed especially for the professional grower and nurseryman to give long, trouble free service 
wherever water is needed.  Ideally suitable for farm and industrial applications.

High quality production from virgin materials ensure a guaranteed performance to the technical 
specification and worldwide reputation enjoyed by this product for very many years.

Yellow hardwearing UV stabilised cover.

Knitted reinforcement to give high pressure specification and excellent flexibility.

Intermediate PVC layer to give kink - crush resistance.

Smooth inner PVC lining to give best flow characteristics.

Available:-

SIZE

12.5mm   (1/2")
15mm      (5/8")
19mm      (3/4")
25mm      (1")
30mm      (1 1/4")
35mm      (1 3/8")
40mm      (1 1/2")
50mm      (2")

17.5mm
20.5mm
25.5mm
32.5mm
39mm
45mm
51mm
63mm

25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25, 50 or 100m
25 or 50m

Yellow
Yellow*
Yellow*
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

OUTSIDE
DIAMETER

COIL LENGTHS COLOUR

*Also available with green cover.

Tricoflex s.a. also produces a full range of technical and industrial quality PVC hoses for all applications.
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