## TRICOFLEX - PROFESSIONAL WATERING HOSE



P

Α

G

Ε



A HARDWEARING YELLOW UV STABILISED PVC COVER WITH EXCELLENT ABRASION RESISTANCE OVER A KNITTED REINFORCEMENT GIVING FLEXIBILITY AND A HIGH PRESSURE RATING.

**BACK TO** 

Tricoflex - Genuine Tricoflex Hose produced by TRICOFLEX s.a. as part of their comprehensive range of technical, watering and irrigation hoses sets the standard for the professional irrigation hose demanded by the grower and nurseryman. Available from 12.5mm (1/2") to 50mm (2") bore.

Designed especially for the professional grower and nurseryman to give long, trouble free service wherever water is needed. Ideally suitable for farm and industrial applications.

High quality production from virgin materials ensure a guaranteed performance to the technical specification and worldwide reputation enjoyed by this product for very many years.

Yellow hardwearing UV stabilised cover.

Knitted reinforcement to give high pressure specification and excellent flexibility.

Intermediate PVC layer to give kink - crush resistance.

Smooth inner PVC lining to give best flow characteristics.

## Available:-

SIZE		OUTSIDE DIAMETER	COIL LENGTHS	COLOUR
12.5mm	(1/2")	17.5mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow
15mm	(5/8")	20.5mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow*
19mm	(3/4")	25.5mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow*
25mm	(1")	32.5mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow
30mm	(1 1/4")	39mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow
35mm	(1 3/8")	45mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow
40mm	(1 1/2")	51mm	25, 50 or 100m	Yellow
50mm	(2")	63mm	25 or 50m	Yellow

<sup>\*</sup>Also available with green cover.

Tricoflex s.a. also produces a full range of technical and industrial quality PVC hoses for all applications.

**BACK TO** 

E